/1972005

SHEET NO.

DWW N e

9-13
14-18

INDEX OF SHEETS

DESCRIPTION

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS/HIGHWAY STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION #1 - STR # 010-0181 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS

LOCATION #2 - STR # Q10-0124 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS

LOCATION #3 - STR # 010-0179 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS

STANDARD NO.

701101-01
701106-01

701400-02

701406-04

- 702001-05

- THAN 15" AWAY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH

FAIROWTE | SEGTON | COUNTY ”Ei Tf%.f_—"
57 | # {champaier! 18 | 2

FAWANI. 1w Taxer

“({10-30HB-2| & (10-31HE)P
CONTHRACT NO. 70482

LIST OF STANDARDS

DESCRIPTION

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTI-LANE LESS
THAN 15" AWAY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTI-LANE MORE

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE DAY OPERATIONS
ONLY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH '

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

cnprojects\di00406 (vBINdasign2.agn




