FAI ROUTE SECTION COUNTY SHEETS NO.

57 % CHAMPAIGN 18 2

CONTRACT NO. 70482

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS/HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3 .	GENERAL NOTES
4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES .
5-8	LOCATION #1 - STR # 010-0181 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS
9-13	LOCATION #2 - STR # 010-0124 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS
14-18	LOCATION #3 - STR # 010-0179 BRIDGE DESCRIPTIONS

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NO.	DESCRIPTION
701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTI-LANE LESS THAN 15' AWAY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701106-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS MULTI-LANE MORE THAN 15' AWAY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701406-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTI-LANE DAY OPERATIONS ONLY FOR SPEEDS >= 45 MPH
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES